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CEMO Grit boxes

GARANTIE

Outdoor Equipment | Winter Products

Grit box PLUS, container green/lid orange
Completely corrosion and weather resistant
container and cover made of glass fibre-reinforced plastic (GFK].

Saves time and space

cover removable without tools, easy to empty, fast storage and retrieval, easy to open from the outside and
inside, stacked in series lineup, self-closing spring closure (stainless steel).

Various content sizes

200-2200 |.Standard with lid supports (stainless steel). Figure shows container with removal opening,
container green/cover orange. Example illustration.

Width
mm
1430
1430
1520
1520

Length
mm
1840
1840
2130
2130

Colour Content
1
Green 1500
Green 1500
Green 2200
Green 2200

Colour cover

Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange

Article

23862577
23862576
23862578
23862579
13417160

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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