## **CEMO Grit boxes**

GARANTIE



Grit box PLUS, container green/lid orange

- Completely corrosion and weather resistant
- container and cover made of glass fibre-reinforced plastic (GFK).

## Saves time and space

cover removable without tools, easy to empty, fast storage and retrieval, easy to open from the outside and inside, stacked in series lineup, self-closing spring closure (stainless steel).

## Various content sizes

200–2200 I.Standard with lid supports (stainless steel). Figure shows container with removal opening, container green/cover orange. Example illustration.

Height	Width	Length	Colour	Content	Colour cover	Article
mm	mm	mm		I. I.		
1040	1430	1840	Green	1500	Orange	23862577
1040	1430	1840	Green	1500	Orange	23862576
1240	1520	2130	Green	2200	Orange	23862578
1240	1520	2130	Green	2200	Orange	23862579
						13417160

PR\_RC0041\_0001\_MVB\_EN\_11.05.2024

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

Page 1/1

